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AEDAS HOMES SA

ISIN: ES0105287009

Overview

2024/04/19 15:29:01

Price
17.36 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.12% (0.02)

ES0105287009
AEDAS
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

773 EUR

IBEX 35

17.42 EUR (120)
17.94 EUR (112)
17.46 EUR
17.46 EUR
17.36 EUR
17.34 EUR
18.06 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105287009&ID_NOTATION=223965137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105287009&ID_NOTATION=223965137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31c1a432e759037c4bb7bed455a0d63ada3e70cdf0d18575781f23ca518b5bb0&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=59a81d8e9866e7ce2&time=1713626234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b735b91fe562885c3793edd4aad11f428a523e30f00a64bb07b25d68ea9a44e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91c3547511383c789&time=1713626234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfeb682a642674f76eab91070dac3bdeddc2496db3f21a8fd06143deaeb46d69&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=62863a8a054069363&time=1713626234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39cc21617831739759b3840680c2705509b01ea1b145e6c855f59e7e2e1690a8&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=29a31461a4d027a32&time=1713626234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53396f737cbce08c9ed2a728dc0e0ac7fa5b21cac7cc3dffb781b02e1d25dcc2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1280978d3a70abea&time=1713626234&tool=RSC

AEDAS HOMES SA

Details

2024/04/19 15:29:01

Price
17.36 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 17.36 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 18.36 EUR (9
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 17.92 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 16.60 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN ES0105287009
Symbol AEDAS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 773 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.42 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 17.94 EUR (112)
Open 17.46 EUR
High 17.46 EUR
Low 17.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.34 EUR
VWAP 18.06 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.92% +25.83% -22.93%
Perf (abs.) +1.42 +3.56 -5.16
Beta 0.58 0.65 0.48
Volatility 29.61 28.05 32.79

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
04/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05
04/19

Munich 2024/ 08:14
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 04/19

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29

Price

17.62 EUR

17.26 EUR

17.50 EUR

18.00 EUR

17.36 EUR

20.40 EUR (2024/03/20
17.04 EUR (2024/01/30
20.40 EUR (2024/03/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.96 EUR (2023/05/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=223965137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270261555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453644111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453337844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201410243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201410243

AEDAS HOMES SA

04/19

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:31 17.54 EUR 0.00 4
04/19

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 17.68 EUR 0.19 117
04/18
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200827594

AEDAS HOMES SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AEDAS ! '

HOMES I

Contact Details
AEDAS HOMES SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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